
No. L SoG # P1 P2 P3 N3 N5 No. End

1 1 1 28 9 10 12 13 09:33

30 2 2 25 8 10 14 5 14 11:57

3 3 3 4 7 17 12 8 15:33

14 3 4 4 7 16 10 11 37:27

5 4 5 25 10 28 5 11 14 41:26

7 1 11 44:51

8 2 11 46:51

4 1 17 45:49

25 2 25 46:03

27 4 24 56:56

9 2 28 59:01

10 2

11 4

13 4

15 3

16 1

17 1

20 1

22 4

24 3

26 3

28 2

No. L SoG # P1 P2 P3 N3 N5 No. End

1 2 1 3 4 11 26 3 13 03:52

31 1 10 28:23

2 4 17 31:59

3 2 9 38:48

4 2 15 41:26

5 1 18 44:51

6 3 18 46:51

7 1 11 51:34

10 3 15 56:56

12 4 8 58:56

8 2

9 3

11 3

13 1

14 1

15 2

16 4

17 2

18 3

19 4

20 4

22 1

2

2

2

49:34

56:56

ROUGH

SLASCH

49:34

54:56

56:56

SLASH

ROUGH

42:51 ROUGH 42:51

44:51

54:56

HOLD 36:48

39:26

42:51

30:52

2

2

ROUGH

BOARD

2

2

30:52

26:37 2

36:48 2

39:26

1 CHARG 03:4403:44 2

INTRF 26:37

15 24 1415 13 31EQ

 Timeout B

Start of Game: 14:30

5

WIRTH StefanTimekeeper

15

SCHOLZ Kordula

Video Goal Judge

Sign ScorekeeperNIKOLIC Manuel

Goal Judge

Goal Judge

Scorekeeper

WALLNER Oscar

20

 Timeout A

 Game Supervisor

56:56

-

GKB

31

-

End of Game: 16:36

1

3

A1

EGA

00:00

60:00

Head Coach

A1

14

17

17

32

GKA2

11

EKBGKB1

GRATTON Brad

GKB2

G

TAMBIJEVS Leonids

F

F

49:53

Time

Goals

Head Coach

A2

BLUGERS Valentins

SIKSNIS Andris

F

4

16

1054:20

F

G

03:52

06:57

10

28

28:23

31:59

F

F

D

D

D

F

F

F

D

F

F

Family and Given Name        (+BP+C/A)

PUNNENOVS Ivars

CIMERMANIS Rihards

D

GK

GK

D

D

GOLOKOVS Georgs

ANDERSONS Toms

LAVROVS Martins

DASUTINS Artjoms

KURMIS Edgars

OZOLINS Karlis

JAKS Janis

BEGOVS Rustams

SIKSNA Edgars             "C"

NIMANIS Kristaps

BUKARTS Rihards

F

12

9

ILLEMANN Jørgen
Saves

Telfs Cup Venue

Team Manager

 Event

Goals

13

Game Summary

D

F

GKA1

JELISEJEVS Nikolajs

KUZMENKOVS Arturs

RANCEVS Lauris

F

F

F

F

D

F

F

THODE Anders

MADSEN Patrick    "A" D

F

D

F

F

F

Pos

GK

GK

D

D

D

D

MEYER Nicolai

KISUM Nicki

RUSSEL Patrick   "C"

SØNDERGAARD CHRISTENSEN Thomas

ELLER Mads

SØGAARD JENSEN Anders

F

Family and Given Name        (+BP+C/A)

HANSEN Mathias

JAKOBSEN Morten

KNUDSEN Rasmus

ILLEMANN Marco

LINDHØJ Christoffer

BAU HANSEN Mathias

SPELLING Thomas    "A"

HØJBJERG Martin

Linesman

BERGHOLDT Sebastian

ULDALL Bjørn

LYØ Rasmus

0:0

0:0

0:0

4:8

12:10

2:0

SASS Jonas

RASMUSSEN Patrick

Linesman

3:0

Team Manger

No Yes

0:0

11:9

6:12

2:0

see reverse side

G A:B

2:0

PPGF A:B

1:0

PIM A:B

NIKOLIC Kristijan

22:20

Sog A:B

8:12

Referee

GWS

Referee

Sign. Referee

5:1 0:0

Sign. Referee

SHGF A:B

OVT

A2

25:33

1:1

6:2

HØJBJERG Mikkel

Notes

Period

TOTAL

1

2

3

GS

8 +1

EQ

Time

10

28

P4

20 +1

+1

EQ

20

28

8

9

20

20

9

N1 N2 N4 N6P5

25

P6

1 31

Penatlties

Game No. 5

StartTime Min Offence

14

5 19

28 1

2

22 7

Telfs 09.11.2012 14:30 100Date Start Spectators

13

16

17

31

6 11 31

1

1

07:33

09:57

07:33 2 TRIP

2 HI-ST 09:57

35:27 2 SLASH 35:27

2 INTRF13:33 13:33311915

9

6

9

161

42:51

44:5142:51 2

39:26 2 ROUGH7 31 39:26

ROUGH

43:49

ROUGH42:51 2

2

44:03

57:01

54:56

43:49

2

2

2

44:03

SLASH

HO-ST

TRIP

RO'UGH 54:56

57:01

Penalties

   KISIS Igor

Time Start

A. Coach

P5 P6 N2 N4 Min OffenceGS P4 N1 N6

A. Coach PETERSEN Erik

6

9

5

Team Denmark

1 60:00160:00 31

GA TimeGKB

Goalkeepers Records

GA

Goalkeepers Changes    

MIPMIPGKA GKA

AUGSTKALNS Edmunds D

LIPSBERGS Kriss        "A"

Pos

Team Latvia

SKURATOVS Patriks

GELAZIS Matiss

ZVIRBULIS Pauls


